
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps (NR) -vs- Caltech (NR)
10/21/2017 at Pasadena, CA (Braun Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 10/21/2017
Time: 11:00 AM
Site: Pasadena, CA
Venue: Braun Pool

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 2 2 6 3 13
Caltech 3 0 1 2 6

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:05 CIT G Eshan Govil
1st 5:40 CMS G-E Zack Rossman
1st 3:56 CIT G-E Steven Csaposs
1st 2:30 CIT G Steven Csaposs
1st 0:27 CMS G Eric Thvedt
2nd 5:52 CMS G Rob Driscoll
2nd 2:34 CMS G Christian Thornton
3rd 7:41 CMS G Noah Deer
3rd 5:59 CMS G-P Noah Deer
3rd 4:52 CMS G Peter Tilton
3rd 4:30 CMS G Peter Tilton
3rd 4:06 CMS G Eric Weiner
3rd 3:04 CIT G Steven Csaposs
3rd 0:41 CMS G Charlie Thomson
4th 7:42 CMS G Noah Deer
4th 6:08 CMS G CJ  Box
4th 3:55 CIT G-E Steven Csaposs
4th 3:03 CIT G Steven Csaposs
4th 0:52 CMS G Barron  Banta

Team Statistics

CMS CIT
Shots 25 25
Goals 13 6
Assists 7 4
Points 20 10
Exclusions 4 8
Steals 10 8
Sprints 3-1 2-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 2:05 CIT E Alex Janosi
1st 4:16 CMS E Peter Tilton
1st 5:57 CIT E Alex Janosi
2nd 3:35 CIT E Neil Sanderson
3rd 2:50 CIT E Charles Ross
3rd 5:15 CIT E Steven Csaposs
3rd 5:59 CIT E Alex Janosi
3rd 6:50 CIT E Charles Ross
4th 1:25 CMS E Arya Nakhjavani
4th 4:10 CMS E Barron  Banta
4th 4:40 CIT E Neil Sanderson
4th 7:12 CMS E Peter Tilton



Individual
 
 
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 13

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
2 Rob Driscoll 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 1-0
3 Sean Pine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Peter Tilton 2 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0-0
5 Arya Nakhjavani 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Matt Daruty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Charlie Thomson 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
8 Graham Fullerton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Harrison Miller 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Zack Rossman 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1-1
11 Eric Thvedt 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
12 Noah Deer 7 3 0 3 0 1 1 0 0-0
13 Christian Thornton 1 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 0-0
14 Eric Weiner 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 CJ  Box 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Nick Britt 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
17 Ethan Lewis 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0-0
18 Koss Klobucher 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1-0
20 Barron  Banta 2 1 1 2 1 0 2 0 0-0
21 Justin Law 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 25 13 7 20 4 2 10 0 3-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
17 Ethan Lewis 32:00 6 14

Totals 6 14

Caltech 6

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Bradley Justice 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Neil Sanderson 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
3 Steven Csaposs 11 5 1 6 1 1 3 0 0-0
4 Nick Clausen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Anuj Chadha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 John Wang 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Alex Janosi 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2-1
10 Eshan Govil 6 1 2 3 0 0 0 1 0-0
14 Richard May 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
15 Charles Ross 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0

16
David Berger
Maneiro 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-1

19 Rahul Arun 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-0
Totals 25 6 4 10 8 2 8 1 2-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Bradley Justice 32:00 13 6

Totals 13 6


